Power Inductors - Shielded ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2009 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
CENTRAL
TECHNOLOGIES
09.09.09
SPECIFICATIONS
Parts are available in ±30% inductance tolerance only.
L Test
Part Inductance Freq. DCR Isat Irms
Number (µH) (kHz) (mΩΩ) (A) (A)
CTCDRH3D11F-2R7N 2.7 100 78 0.53 1.82
CTCDRH3D11F-4R7N 4.7 100 123 0.40 1.38
CTCDRH3D11F-6R8N 6.8 100 180 0.34 1.05
CTCDRH3D11F-8R2N 8.2 100 204 0.32 0.93
CTCDRH3D11F-100N 10 100 240 0.28 0.90
CTCDRH3D11F-120N 12 100 276 0.25 0.81
CTCDRH3D11F-150N 15 100 372 0.23 0.68
CTCDRH3D11F-180N 18 100 468 0.21 0.58
CTCDRH3D11F-220N 22 100 540 0.19 0.53
CTCDRH3D11F-270N 27 100 726 0.17 0.46
CTCDRH3D11F-330N 33 100 822 0.15 0.41
CTCDRH3D11F-390N 39 100 942 0.14 0.40
CTCDRH3D11F Series
From 2.7 µH to 39 µH
Not shown at actual size.
CHARACTERISTICS